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NEW ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA

CRUSADERS

JAPAN

ARGENTINA

CANADA
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34 -17

10-23

42 - 39

60-13

10-48

52-11

18-9

42 - 26

22 -25

12-30

20-43

23-12

26-13

21-26

30-29

29-10

28-0

19 - 27

17 - 42

15-44

10 - 25

49 - 14

16 - 20

AWAY

#E BARBARIANS

FRENCH BARBARIANS

ITALY XV

" SOUTH AFRICA

ITALY

WALES

ENGLAND

RUSSIA

SCOTLAND

FRANCE

IRELAND

FRENCH BARBARIANS

ITALY

WALES

" RUSSIA

ENGLAND

FRANCE

IRELAND

SCOTLAND

FRENCH BARBARIANS

GEORGIA

TONGA

USA

SCOTLAND

ENGLAND

FRANCE

IRELAND

Twickenham

Dinamo Arena, Thilisi
U Stadium, Nagano
RFK Stadium, Washington DC

Oita Bank Dome, Oita

Estadio San Juan del
Bicentenario, San Juan
Emirates Airline Park,
Johannesburg

Dick's Sporting Goods Park,
Denver

Commonwealth Stadium,
Edmonton

Eden Park, Auckland
Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane
AMI Stadium, Christchurch

Noevir Stadium, Kobe

Estadio Brigadier Estanislao
Lopez, Santa Fe

Twin Elm Rugby Park, Ottawa

Toyota Stadium, Bloemfontein

Westpac Stadium, Wellington

AAMI Park, Melbourne

BBVA Compass Stadium,
Houston

Rugby Park, Invercargill
Toyota Stadium, Toyota

Churchill Park, Lautoka

Wanderers Grounds, Halifax NS

Estadio Centenario, Resistencia

DHL Newlands, Cape Town

Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin

Allianz Stadium, Sydney

*KO time is local


http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/summer2014.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/urc.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/summer2018.html�

